
I.D.:	84643624

PACHET	MATERIALE	RETEA

Data
publicarii

10.07.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

6.651,25	RON	-	6.651,25	RON 	 	

Descriere: FIBER	PIGTAIL	MM	OM3	SC/PC	0,9mm	1,5M	set	12	buc	-	2	buc	FIBER	PIGTAIL	MM	OM3	ST/PC
0,9mm	1,5M	set	12	buc	-	2	buc	FIBER	PIGTAIL	MM	OM3	LC/PC	0,9mm	1,5M	set	12	buc	-	2	buc
PATCH	PANEL	FO	24-SC	SX	SERTAR	1U	19"	complet	echipat	-	5	buc	MEDIA	CONVERTOR
GIGABIT	1*SLOT	SFP	1*RJ45	echipat	-	10	buc	SFP	SX	1G	MM	850NM	550M	LC	DDM	-	10	buc
DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	SC-SC	1.5M	2.0mm	-	5	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD
MM	OM3	LC-LC	2M	2.0mm	-	5	buc


